

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29471/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2009 in WPC No. 9307
of 2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CONSUMER ONLINE FOUNDATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv., Mr. Yogesh Dhahiya, Adv.
Ms. Shelly Saluja, Adv.
For M/S. "Coac",Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No.25041/2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master

-