

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25041/2009

CONSUMER ONLINE FOUNDTION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 23541 (With prayer for	ORS. interim relief and office report) of 2009 interim relief)	Respondent(s)
--	---	---------------

Date: 16/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.	Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.
Mr.	Arunabh chowdhury, Adv.
Mr.	Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Ms.	Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.	Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr.	A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr.	Y. Lokesh, Adv.
Ms.	Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mr.	Atul Nanda, Adv.
Ms.	Rameeza, Adv.
Ms.	Sugandha, Adv.
M/S	Law Associates & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRegistry to prepare separate office report in each
of the matter.

List again on 12.5.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd