

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25041/2009

CONSUMER ONLINE FOUNDTION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 23541 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Milanka Chaudhury, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr K.K.Dhawan, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mr Atul Nanda, Adv.
Mr Sumeer Sodhi, Adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co. ,Adv
M/S. "Coac", Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Though sufficient time has been granted for filing
counter affidavit no further time can be granted by this
Court for filing counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj