

Mr. Atul Nanda,Adv.
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem,Adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Nageshwar Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhury,Adv.
Mr. Sarojanand Jha,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Jha,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee,Adv.
M/S. "Coac"

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing
rejoinder.

Adjourned finally by two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master