

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. _____ OF 2011 IN C.A. NO.3611/2011

CONSUMER ONLINE FOUNDTION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/10/2011 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.(mentioned)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. _____ alongwith I.A. Nos.3 & 4, which
are stated to be listed on 12.10.2011.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master