

:

1

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.NO.3-4  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3611 OF 2011

CONSUMER ONLINE FOUNDTION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 12/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Fali S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arinabh Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
  
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.  
Mr. A. Ganguli, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Atul Nanda, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.  
Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

(St. of Nagaland) Mr. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Nimshim, Adv.  
Mr. Rokoieno, Adv.  
  
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Milanka Chaudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

2

O R D E R

The appellant and respondents in the disposed of Civil Appeal submit that they want to file their objections to the I.A.No.4/2011 filed by Airport Economic Regulatory Authority (AERA). The appellant wants to file objection to I.A.No.5 of 2011 also.

List after two weeks. Objections to be

filed by then.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master