

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3611 OF 2011

CONSUMER ONLINE FOUNDATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent and clarification/direction and office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
RR 3 Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
(DIAL) Mr. Milanka Chodhary, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For U.O.I. Mr. Harin P. Ravel, A.S.G.
Mr. Ashok Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
for Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Atul Nanda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.

Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.
Mr. Priyadarshi Gopal, Adv.
for M/S Law Associates & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|