

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NOS.3-4  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3611 OF 2011

CONSUMER ONLINE FOUNDTION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and for directions/clarification and office report)

Date: 22/08/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Atul Nanda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parinay Vasandani, Adv.  
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

M/S. Law Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the applicant seeks clarification of the judgment passed by this Court of which Hon'ble A. K. Patnaik, J. was one of the members.

We deem it expedient that these applications be listed before Hon'ble A. K. Patnaik, J.

We order accordingly.

(SANJAY KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

COURT MASTER